
 

TRADE JOB NUMBER REGION 

2nd year Apprentice Tiler 
2nd, 3rd or 4th Year Apprentice Light Vehicle Mech 
2nd, 3rd, 4th year Refrig/Aircon Apprentice 
Apprentice Butcher 
Apprentice Butcher 
Apprentice Butcher 
Apprentice Butcher 
Apprentice Butcher 
Apprentice Butcher 
Apprentice Butcher 
Apprentice Butcher - 2nd, 3rd, 4th Year 
Apprentice Cabinet Maker - 1st, 2nd, 3rd or 4th 
Apprentice Chef - 1st or 2nd year 
Apprentice Chef - 1st or 2nd year 
Apprentice Chef - 1st or 2nd year 
Apprentice Fitter & Turner 
Apprentice Hairdresser - Part Time 
Apprentice Plumber - any level 
Business Trainee 
Light vehicle Apprentice 
Retail Trainee 
Timber Flooring Apprentice 

1479 
1567 
1513 
1434 
1435 
1436 
1437 
1443 
1449 
1473 
1466 
1516 
1363 
1556 
1546 
1559 
1563 
1570 
1539 
1545 
1201 
1497 

BRISBANE CITY 
CAPALABA 

TOOWOOMBA 
KEPERRA 
NERANG 

MORNINGSIDE 
EIGHT MILE PLAINS 

COORPAROO 
CLAYFIELD 

FOREST LAKE 
BRISBANE AREA 

BRENDALE 
SPRING HILL 

NORTH LAKES 
SPRING HILL 
CAPALABA 

MORAYFIELD 
MURARRIE 

SCARBOROUGH 
SEVENTEEN MILE ROCKS 

VIRGINIA 
JAMBOREE HEIGHTS 

 


