

## POSITION VACANT

MRAEL are seeking applicants for the following vacancies in your area!

TRADE	JOB NUMBER	REGION
2nd year Apprentice Tiler	1479	BRISBANE CITY
2nd, 3rd or 4th Year Apprentice Light Vehicle Mech	1567	CAPALABA
2nd, 3rd, 4th year Refrig/Aircon Apprentice	1513	TOOWOOMBA
Apprentice Butcher	1434	KEPERRA
Apprentice Butcher	1435	NERANG
Apprentice Butcher	1436	MORNINGSIDE
Apprentice Butcher	1437	EIGHT MILE PLAINS
Apprentice Butcher	1443	COORPAROO
Apprentice Butcher	1449	CLAYFIELD
Apprentice Butcher	1473	FOREST LAKE
Apprentice Butcher - 2nd, 3rd, 4th Year	1466	BRISBANE AREA
Apprentice Cabinet Maker - 1st, 2nd, 3rd or 4th	1516	BRENDALE
Apprentice Chef - 1st or 2nd year	1363	SPRING HILL
Apprentice Chef - 1st or 2nd year	1556	NORTH LAKES
Apprentice Chef - 1st or 2nd year	1546	SPRING HILL
Apprentice Fitter & Turner	1559	CAPALABA
Apprentice Hairdresser - Part Time	1563	MORAYFIELD
Apprentice Plumber - any level	1570	MURARRIE
Business Trainee	1539	SCARBOROUGH
Light vehicle Apprentice	1545	SEVENTEEN MILE ROCKS
Retail Trainee	1201	VIRGINIA
Timber Flooring Apprentice	1497	JAMBOREE HEIGHTS

Looking for an apprenticeship or traineeship - Apply today!

aasn.com.au

Applicants must be eligible to undertake an apprenticeship within Australia.



For more information please call

**J** 1300 4 MRAEL (67 235)